

Official Canadian Kennel Club Entry Form Earth Dog Association of Ontario – Earthdog Test

Entry Fee \$ Listing Fee \$ Total Fees \$			
Breed	Call Name Sex		
May 7, 2016	May 8, 2016		
☐ Introduction to Quarry ☐ Junior Earthdog	☐ Introduction to Quarry ☐ Junior Earthdog		
☐ Senior Earthdog ☐ Master Earthdog	☐ Senior Earthdog ☐ Master Earthdog		
Registered Name of Dog			
□ CKC □ ERN □ PEN	Enter Number Here		
☐ CKC Misc. Cert. # ☐ Listed			
Place of Birth	Date of Birth (M/D/Y)		
☐ Canada ☐ Elsewhere			
Breeder(s)			
Sire			
Dam			
Dam			
Registered Owner(s) & CKC Membership Number			
Owner's Address			
City Province/Sta	te Postal/Zip Code		
Name of Handler Over 18 Yrs.? Yes No			
Handler's Address			
City Province/Sta	te Postal/Zip Code		
	<u> </u>		

I certify that I am the registered owner(s) of the dog or that I am the authorized agent of the owner(s) whose name(s) I have entered above and accept full responsibility for all statements made in this entry. In consideration of the acceptance of this entry, I (we) agree to be bound by the rules and regulations of The Canadian Kennel Club and by any additional rules and regulations appearing in the premium list.

Signature of Owner or Agent	Telephone Number
E-mail Address	



Entry Fee \$

Official Canadian Kennel Club Entry Form Earth Dog Association of Ontario - Earthdog Test

Total Fees \$

Listing Fee \$

Tooleo usa Isa				
Breed		Call Name Sex		Sex
May 7, 2016		May 8, 2016		
☐ Introduction to Quarry ☐ Jun	_	☐ Introduction to Quarry ☐ Junior Earthdog		
	ter Earthdog	☐ Senior Earthdo	g □ Master	Earthdog
Registered Name of Dog				
□ CKC □ ERN □ PEN	١	Enter Number He	re	
☐ CKC Misc. Cert. # ☐ Lis	sted			
Place of Birth		Date of Birth (M/D)/Y)	
☐ Canada ☐ Elsewhere				
Breeder(s)				
Sire				
Dam				
Registered Owner(s) & CKC Membership Number				
Owner's Address				
City	Province/Stat	е	Postal/Zip Code)
Name of Handler Over 18 Yrs.? Yes No				
Handler's Address				
City	Province/Stat	е	Postal/Zip Code)

I certify that I am the registered owner(s) of the dog or that I am the authorized agent of the owner(s) whose name(s) I have entered above and accept full responsibility for all statements made in this entry. In consideration of the acceptance of this entry, I (we) agree to be bound by the rules and regulations of The Canadian Kennel Club and by any additional rules and regulations appearing in the premium list.

Signature of Owner or Agent	Telephone Numbe
E-mail Address	

EARTHDOG PARTICIPATION AGREEMENT

On the property of Richard and Gloria Mair, Richard and Gloria Mair and the Earth Dog Association of Ontario can accept no responsibility whatsoever for the conduct of other dogs, or their owners or other factors beyond their control.

Accordingly, as a condition of participation in our Earthdog events and for the entry to be accepted, you will be required to sign a waiver and indemnity releasing Richard and Gloria Mair and the Earth Dog Association of Ontario from any liability whatsoever in respect of any damage or injury which you, your dog, or your possessions may suffer.

WAIVER AND INDEMNITY

I, realize and hereby acknowled Richard and Gloria Mair and the Earth Dog Association of O accept no responsibility whatsoever for the conduct or action persons or their dogs, who may be participating in Earthdog even factors beyond their control.	ns of other
Accordingly as a condition of the participation of myself, my do other persons with whom I associate in Earthdog events, I,	a Mair and images, or luding any
THANK YOU FOR READING, FILLING OUT YOUR NAME IN THE BLANK SPACES ABOVE, DATING AND SIGNING THIS FO	
DATE:	
NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE:	
DOG'S NAME	-
SIGNATURE:	_

EARTHDOG PARTICIPATION AGREEMENT

On the property of Richard and Gloria Mair, Richard and Gloria Mair and the Earth Dog Association of Ontario can accept no responsibility whatsoever for the conduct of other dogs, or their owners or other factors beyond their control.

Accordingly, as a condition of participation in our Earthdog events and for the entry to be accepted, you will be required to sign a waiver and indemnity releasing Richard and Gloria Mair and the Earth Dog Association of Ontario from any liability whatsoever in respect of any damage or injury which you, your dog, or your possessions may suffer.

WAIVER AND INDEMNITY

I, realize and hereby acknowled Richard and Gloria Mair and the Earth Dog Association of Ontaccept no responsibility whatsoever for the conduct or actions persons or their dogs, who may be participating in Earthdog exother factors beyond their control.	ario can of other
Accordingly as a condition of the participation of myself, my any other persons with whom I associate in Earthdog events, I,	oria Mair I claims, rectly or
THANK YOU FOR READING, FILLING OUT YOUR NAME IN THE (2) BLANK SPACES ABOVE, DATING AND SIGNING THIS F	
DATE:	
NAME:	
ADDRESS:	-
PHONE:	-
DOG'S NAME	_
SIGNATURE:	